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UPC© ming cvents Collaberatien

11/06: Care Package Drive v ‘Dacgs
Begins i‘%
11/07: Student Council ~* 11/15
Meeting
11/07: Freshmen & Junior 11/29
Class Meetings Class dismisses at 12:15
11/10: VETERAN'S DAY

and buses arrive at 1:30
11/13-17: Canned Food Drive

11/14: Blood Drive
11/15: FFA Sectional Opening
& Closing Ceremonies
11/20-24: THANKSGIVING
BREAK k2
11/30: FFA Chapter Meetlng
1?11 05: I-‘PA Chapter Meeting

,;f Marysville High Scheel

We can always
have an attitude
of gratllude




old & Flu Season

of cold and
flu germs

Stay home ify uareslck,
excepttnget mediul,care.




Caselli's Closet

Serving students at Marysville High School

Blue Jeans
Drive

October 23rd through November 17th
Fancy Pants Thrift Store

Do you have some jeans you don't wear anymore?
Making room for new winter clothes?

We are collecting new and gently used blue jeans in
both mens and womens sizes.
Jeans can be dropped off in the Library or in Room Q.

We provide new or gently used clothing & bags.
Monetary donations are always graciously accepted.




For MJUSD Students in Need! /e
WINNING CLASS OR OFFICE

WILL GET A DONUT PARTYE

Donate the Following Unopened Products:

Toothbrushes/Toothpastes
Shampoos/conditioners
Soaps/Body Washes
Shaving creams
Lotions
Tissues

Deodorants

Toilet Papers
Hand Sanitizers
Women's Hygiene Products
Wipes
Combs and hair brushes

You can also give your donations to
Mrs. Khan in Room G101

Contact

FOR MORE mkhan@mjusd.k12.ca.us

INFORMATIONS

Or call ext: 3011




-------------

)7 Are you ready to
{ support those
In need?

Canned Food Drive “0\' :

Marysville High's 3 17
ASB will be ao, ol
holding a canned <
food drive with 1st e “IPIISE

the most cans of food
will win a denut
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' Students of the Month _

Shaylun
Clayton

Jizelle
Madrigal
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Want To Try
(YOGA?)

Ms. Cachu will begin
offering a free lunchtime

Yoga can make you

feel good, reduce

Q
D
excess anxiety, (})
~h
A,

improves your focus
on one thing,
increases your

flexibility and much
more ! S ’X

yoga class monthly!

PATES! How To Sign UP?

Go see Ms. Cachu during break,
October 24, 2023 lunchtime, or after school to sign up
November 14, 2023 in her classroom - Room A. Yoga mats

December 12, 2023 will be provided!
January 9, 2024

February 6, 2024

March 12, 2024

April 16, 2024

May 14, 2024




sville High Schoo

¥HBLOOD

DRIVE

dppointments
T kequested

T

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 14

All students require a signed parent consent form to donate.

Please bring a photo I.0.
Urink plenty of water* the day before & day of donation
(*at least 160z. two hours bepore donation)
vade witn Postguatud-nearty meal two hours before your donation



Masville High School Blood Drive

o

-

ettt e

Tuesday, Nov. 14
8:15 am - 11:30 am

Located in the Gym

Please Sign up in the main office to donate.

All students require a signed Vitalant Parent Consent Form to donate.
Available in the Front Office or at Vitalant.org/Resources/Donor-Forms

Tips for your donation:
o Appointments are requested.
o Please bring a Photo |.D.
o Drink plenty of water the day before and day of donation — drink two to three 8-ounce bottles of water two

hours prior to donation.
o Eat a hearty meal two hours before your donation.
o Please complete your health questionnaire online the day of your donation at Vitalant.org/health
o For eligibility questions, please call 877-258-4825

() ponareLoon vitalantV



You can take Yuba College classes for free!

High school students who attend Yuba College part-time may have all
tuition and fees waived. Classes could even be used towards your high
school graduation requirements!

To be eligible, you must complete the 8th grade and receive your high
school's approval. Follow the steps below to get started!

1. Apply and Prepare

Compete the Yuba College application on CCCApply at https.//
ye.yccd.edu/apply. You will receive an email when your application has
been processed. usually within 24 hours.

Yuba College Account
Set up your Yuba College account at https://login.yccd.edu/ to access Self
-Service, Canvas, your student email, and more.

2. High School Recommendation Form

Complete the High School Recommendation Form at https.//vyc.vccd.edu/
admissions/forms/. Have your high school counselor and your parent or
guardian sign it, and send it to Admissions & Records with your high school
transcript.

3. Sign Up for Classes

When your form is processed, log in to your Yuba College account at
https://login.yccd.edu/ and add classes in Self-Service. If your registration
time hasn't started yet you can plan out your schedule so you are ready to
register when it’s time! Some courses may not be open to high school
students. All course prerequisites must be met prior to registration.

Admissions & Records
(530) 741-6720
ycadmissions@yccd.edu




Senioy

COLLEGE, CAREER, AND GRADUATION

Our high school counselors and college and career tech will
be providing support to your senior students in their civics
and economics classes to help prepare them with meeting
their graduation/diploma requirements, college applications,
scholarship assistance, applying to financial aid and much
more to support their post graduation plans!

OCTOBER 30, 2023
NOVEMBER 6, 2023
NOVEMBER 13, 2023
NOVEMBER 27, 2023
DECEMBER 4, 2023

WANT TO STAY CONNECTED?

There is a CLASS 2024 - MHS Seniors google classroom
that parents can join to stay informed on important
college and career dates.

Contact our counseling secretary Carol Wood today!

530.741.6180 ext. 3105
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GRAD PACKAGE A /7 *102%

Cap Gown and Tassel Unit

Memory Ice Tassel

Classic Hoodie, or Girls Pullover, or Graphic Hoodie
Metal Keychain

Lanyard

Drawstring Bag

GRADPACKAGE B /7 *128%

Cap Gown and Tassel Unit

Memory |ce Tassel

Classic Hoodie, or Girls Pullover, or Graphic Hoodie
Classic T-Shirt or Fashion T-Shirt

Metal Keychain

Your Choice of Senior Jewelry
(Choose from Reversible Dog Tag, Layered Charm Necklace, Heart
Necklace or Bolo Bracelet)

GRAD PACKAGE C /7 *TT1E®

Cap Gown and Tassel Unit

Memory Ice Tassel

Classic Hoodie, or Girls Pullover, or Graphic Hoodie
Classic T-Shirt or Fashion T-Shirt

Parent T-Shirt

Drawstring Bag

Lanyard

Metal Keychain

Your Choice of Senior Jewelry
(Choose from Reversible Dog Tag, Layered Charm Necklace, Heart
Necklace or Bolo Bracelet)

Order deadline is

November 17, 2023

Scan the QR code or visit =&
highschool.herffjones.com
to order!

Michelle Quist 77 866.238.5336 /7 highschoolcs@herffijones.com 77 herffjones.com

HERFFyJUNES.
@



CLASS OF 2024 GRAD NIGHT BID
$75

Pay by December 31" {o get the cheaper bid!

Ways to pay: Bring the completed form and $75 fo Mrs. Wood in Counseling Office,
VenMo @Mandi—Halsted and text completed bid o (530) 701-2545,
or mail it to MHS Grad Night P.O. Box 5502 Marysville, CA 95901
““Make checks payable fo MHS Grad Night

Come have a fun filled night of games, prizes, and lasting memories with your friends!
Included in your bid: Enirance for graduate to an all—night party, enfrance for one quest
(approved 16—20 years old), $25 gift card, Grad Night T—shirt, startup Funny Money, raffle
tickets, all you can eat food and drinks, all night games and enfertainment, and you will
have the opportunity to win prizes from the “Grad Night Store” totaling over $30,000.

For more information, contact:
Dana Larsen (530) 701-2600

MHS Class of 2024 Grad Night Bid

Student’s Name: Telephone:
Parent’s Name: Telephone:
Guest’s Name: Telephone:
Guest’s Age: Guest’s School:

Guest’s Parent’s Name: Telephone:

“Even if you 're 18 on May 31, 2024, your parent’s information is still required.

**INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED™

Please circle which T—shirt size you would like:
T—shirtsize: 5 M L XL XXL XXXL

Bid Cost: $75 until 12/31/23. They will be $100 in 2024



MARYCVILLE High SCHoOL
COLLEGE INFORMMTION
AND QCHOLM?GHlP PULLETN

Geneval Information

California State University Application: Filing period for all CSU campuses is from
October 1 to November 30, 2023. The preferred method of application is online at Cal
State apply: https: //www?2.calstate.edu/apply

University of California Application: Filing period for all UC campuses is from
November 1 to November 30, 202 3. Students can start their application online
beginning August 1, 2023 at www.universityofcalifornia.edu

Common Application: Many out of state and private colleges use the Common
Application. The preferred method of application is online at www.commonapp.org

Local Scholarships: All local scholarship applications, along with state-wide/national
scholarships, are located in your senior google classroom. .

College Board CSS/Financial Aid Profile: Some colleges and universities (private)
require the CSS Profile to be considered for financial and scholarship consideration.
PROFILE online is at www.collegeboard.com Click on the PROFILE link under “Pay for
college.” Online application is preferred. There is comprehensive online help as well as the
ability to chat online with a service representative.

FAFSA: The FAFSA is the Free Application for Federal Student Aid. Students submit the
FAFSA to apply for financial aid for college from the federal government, state
governments, and most colleges and universities. About 20 million students file the FAFSA
each year. Financial aid includes grants, scholarships, student employment and student
loans. The FAFSA Application opens in December 2023. For students to be considered
for Cal Grants, they must complete and submit the FAFSA by March 2, 2024.

Whatis Cal State Apply?: Cal State Apply is an online resource designated to help
students and their families learn about the CSU system, select a CSU campus to attend, plan
to finance higher education, and apply for admission. Personal data entered by the user is
not released without the user’s express consent and direction. Itis free to use. The
student will only pay the application fee charged directly by the CSU campus when an
application for admission is submitted. Check out: http: //www?2.calstate.edu




8. Whatis the Educational Opportunity Program (EOP)?: The Educational Opportunity
Program is designed to improve access and retention of historically low-income and
educationally disadvantaged students. EOP students have the potential and demonstrated
motivation to perform satisfactorily at a CSU and UC, but they have not been able to
realize their potential because of their economic and educational background. The
program provides admissions and academic assistance to EOP-eligible undergraduate
students. In many cases, the program offers financial assistance to eligible students.
Campuses tailor their programs to accommodate the needs of their student population.

Each UC and CSU campus except California Maritime Academy has an EOP for
low-income undergraduate students who are California residents and are disadvantaged
because of their educational backgrounds. Students with a history of low income who
need academic and financial assistance may apply for the program. EOP accepts
students who do not meet regular admission criteria, as well as those who qualify for
regular admission. Be sure to indicate on the application if you are applying through
EOP.

9. MHS will be hosting the ASVAB test on January 9 at 8:30am. For more information see
Stan Easter in the College & Career Center located in the library.

SOHOLARCHIPS

1. Hispanic Heritage Youth Awards: Entering its 21st year, the Youth Awards
honors Latino high school seniors who excel in the classroom and community and
for their excellence in various categories including: Business & Entrepreneurship,
Community Service, Education, Healthcare & Science, Media & Entertainment, and
Technology & Engineering. Gold, Silver and Bronze recipients are selected in each
category and receive a one-time grant to fund their college education or to fund a
community service effort that tackles a social issue. Students are then positioned
as role models in their community at local ceremonies with an audience of
business leaders, elected officials, local organizations and our sponsors. Award is
up to $3500. Click here to apply

https://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/hispanic-heritage-youth-awards/5894
Deadline: November 13,2023

2. Elks Most Valuable Student Scholarship: The Elks National Foundation will
award 500 four-year scholarships to the highest-rated applicants. Male and female
students compete separately. Ranging from $4.000 to $50,000 total ($1,000 to
$12,500 per year), Most Valuable Student scholarships are for students pursuing a
four-year degree, on a full-time basis (minimum of 12 semester hours), ina U.S.
college or university. Click here to apply

https://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/elks-most-valuable-student-scholarship/1538
9

]_)eadline: November 14,2023:




3. Jack Kent Cooke Foundation Scholarship Program: The Cooke Foundation
College Scholarship Program is the largest undergraduate scholarship program
available to high-achieving high school seniors with financial need who seek to
attend the nation’s best four-year colleges and universities. In addition to the
monetary award, Cooke Scholars receive comprehensive educational advising,
significant cohort-based programming, and graduate school funding, as well as a
thriving network of nearly 3,000 fellow Cooke Scholars and alumni. Click here for
more information. This highly competitive scholarship includes up to $55,000 per
year to attend a four-year accredited undergraduate school. Click here for more
information and to apply
https: //www.jkcf.org/our-scholarships/college-scholarship-program/how-to-ap
ply/ Deadline: November 16,2023

4. Second Chances Scholarship: The Foundation identifies and rewards young
people who have experienced hardship, and then demonstrated resilience in
changing course. We are particularly interested in students who have overcome
adversity, given back to their communities, and demonstrated a commitment to
turning their life around through an interest in academic or creative pursuits.
https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/second-chances-scholarship/11966
Deadline: Nov 30,2023

5. Future Designer Scholarship: At CardsDirect our job is to capture a moment
that resonates with our customers and present it through our greeting cards. We
want your help designing our next top-selling holiday card - and are proud to offer
our scholarship program. The winner of our Future Designer Scholarship will
receive a $2,000 scholarship to a secondary institution of their choice and will
have their designs featured as products on our site. Applicants must be at least 17
years old and already accepted or enrolled in this educational organization. Click
here to apply

https://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/future-designer-scholarship/6827
Deadline: Dec1,2023

6. Dell Scholars Program: Nationally, 500 Dell Scholars are selected each year to
receive a scholarship plus lots of non-monetary support. All Dell Scholars receive:
A $20,000 scholarship.Personalized, multifaceted support for the academic,
financial, and emotional life challenges that may prevent students from
completing college. A laptop with 4-year warranty. Chegg credits ($500 annually
for four years) to be used for textbook purchases and rentals and/or textbook
solutions (via Chegg Study). A Scholars Resource Network that connects students
and their families with resources to deal with stress, debt, managing child care,

and life circumstances. Click here to apply
htips://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/dell-scholars-program/7165

Deadline: Dec1,2023




7. National Space Club Scholarship: Since 2013, The National Space Club and
Foundation has offered the opportunity for a student to give the keynote address
at the National Space Club and Foundation's annual Goddard Memorial Dinner; one
of the space industry's most prestigious gatherings. The student must intend to
pursue a career in the Science, Technology, Engineering or Mathematics (STEM)
fields, be academically strong and excel in public speaking.

In addition to speaking at the Goddard Memorial Dinner, the individual selected
will also receive a scholarship, in the amount of $15,000. This scholarship is
awarded to a U.S. citizen, and is open to seniors in High School through graduate
students studying at an accredited educational institution in the United States,
who has definite plans to pursue a career in the STEM fields. Click here to apply
https: //studentscholarships.org/scholarship/12191 /national space club scholar
ship

Deadline: Dec4,2023

8. Top 50 scholarships with upcoming deadlines. Click the link below to check them
out.

scholarshhttps: //www.scholarships.com/educators/scholarship

Registering for the SAT / ACT / PSAT

MARYSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL CODE

051925

Search Engines and Scholarship Programs

https://www.fastweb.com/ — Create a profile and let FastWeb do the research on scholarships,

internships colleges and more for you.

https://www.cashcourse.org/ — Information that helps college students stay financially informed.
www.cappex.com/ — A free website where you can learn which colleges want you, before

you apply and learn about more than $11 billion in merit aid scholarships.

http://tmcf.org/ — Provides scholarships, programmatic and capacity building support to the 47

public Historically Black Colleges and Universities (HBCUs).

http://collegefund.org/ — Provides Native American students with scholarships and financial

support for the nation’s 33 accredited tribal colleges and universities.

https://www.uncf.org/scholarships — Awards 10,000 students each year through 400

scholarships and internship programs so that students from low- and moderate-income families

can afford college tuition, books and room and board.

https://app.goingmerry.com

https: //www.scholarships.com

https: //www.petersons.com/scholarship-search.aspx

https://myscholly.com/
https: //studentscholarships.or:




DATE:
11/15/23
11/20/23
11/27{23
11/29-12/01/23
11/30-12/2-23
12/04/23

P 12/12/23

| 12/14-16/23
12/14-16/23
12/18/23
12/20/23
01/03/24
01/04/24
01/05/24
01/10/24
01/11/24
01/12{24
01/15/24
01/17/24
01/18/24
01/19/24
01/24/24

" 01/26/24

; 01/27/24
01/31/24
02/02/24
02/05/24
02/07{24
02/09/24
02{13/24
02{15/24
02{20/24
L,

OPPONENT:

@ Hiram Johnson (V)
@ Chico (J¥/V)

@ Edison (Jv/v)

@ Live Oak Tournament (V)

@ Galt Tournament {JV)
vs. PIONEER (JV/V)

vs. VALLEY CHRISTIAN (V)
@ Sutter Tournament (JV)
@ Lincoln Tournament (V)

@ Galt (JV/V)

vs. GRIDLEY (JV/v)

vs. SUTTER (JV/V)

vs. CENTER (JV)

@& Center

vs. COLFAX (JV/V)

@ Twelve Bridges (JV)
vs. TWELVE BRIDGES (V)
vs. WHEATLAND (JV/V)
@ Lindhurst (J¥/V)

vs. BEAR RIVER (JV)

@ Bear River (V)

@ Sutter (JV/V)

vs. CENTER (JV/v)

vs. WEST TRACY (Jv/v)
@ Colfax (Jv/v)

@ Twelve Bridges (JV/V)
@ Wheatland (JV/v)
vs. LINDHURST (JV/v)
VS. BEARRIVER (JV/V)
CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 1)
CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 2)

CIF SJS Playoffs (Semi-Final)

CIF SJS Playoffs (Final)

LOCATION:

Hiram Johnson

Chico

Edison

Live Oak

Galt
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Sutter
Lincoln

Galt
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Center
MARYSVILLE

Twelve Bridges

MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Lindhurst
MARYSVILLE
Bear River
Sutter
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Colfax

Twelve Bridges

Wheatland
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
TBA

TBA

TBA

SCHEDUL
a

TIME:

5:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
5:00/6:30 pm
TBA

TBA
5:30/7:00 pm
6:00 pm

TBA

TBA
5:30/7:00pm 4§
6:00/7:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
700 pm

5:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
%00 pm

5:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
%00 pm

5:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
4:00/5:30 pm
4:00/5:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
4:00/5:30 pm
5:30/ 7:00 pm
5:30/ 7:00 pm
4:00/5:30 pm
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

E SUBJECT
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DATE: PONENT: LOCATION: TIME:
‘ 11/11423 @ West Park Scrimmage West Park TBA q
11415423 @ Johnson Foundation Game Johnson 7:00 pm m
11417423 vs. SAC COUNTRY DAY MARYSVILLE 7:00 pm x
i 11421423 @ Natomas Natomas 7:00 pm‘
11/28/23 vs. CHICO MARYSVILLE 7:00 pm
11/30.-12/02f/23 LES SCHWAB TOURNAMENT MARYSVILLE TBA e
: " 12/05/23 vs. ORESTIMBA MARYSVILLE 7:00pm
.k 12/106/23 vs. WEST CAMPUS MARYSVILLE
\ 12411423 vs. LINCOLN MARYSVILLE
.T 12/14-16/23 @ Chico Tournament Chico
12419/23 vs. FRANKLIN STOCKTON MARYSVILLE
12420423 @ Gridley Gridley
Lo 12429123 Opponent TBA Golden 1Center
; 017037124 @ Sutter Sutter
01105424 @ Center Center
:: 01110424 @ Colfax Colfax
01412124 vs. TWELVE BRIDGES MARYSVILLE
01115124 @ Wheatland Wheatland
:-“: 01117424 vs. LINDHURST MARYSVILLE
. 01/19/24 @ Bear River Bear River
? 01124124 vs. SUTTER MARYSVILLE
0126124 vs. CENTER MARYSVILLE
_J.‘;. 01431424 vs. COLFAX MARYSVILLE
F 02/02/24 @ Twelve Bridges Twelve Bridges
‘ 02/05/24 vs. WHEATLAND MARYSVILLE
02/07124 @ Lindhurst Lindhurst
02/09/24 vs. BEAR RIVER MARYSVILLE
02113124 CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 1) TBA
0211524 CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 2) TBA
02/20/24 CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 3) TBA
r1alb24 @34 2yl cc-‘ClF §JS Championship UC Davis

ul.

W ldes '

W e g A




11/12/23
11/17/23
11/21/23
11/28/23
12/05/23
12/06/23

12/07-12/09/23

12/11/23

12/14-12/16/23

12/20/23
01/03/24
01/05/24
01/10/24
01/12/24
01/15/24
01/17/24
01/19/24
01/24/24
01/25/24
01/31/24

| 02/01/24
| 02/05/24
o074

OPPONENT:

@ Mesa Verde (Scrimmage)
vs. SAC COUNTRY DAY

@ Natomas

vs. CHICO

vs. ORESTIMBA

vs. WEST CAMPUS

@ Chico Tournament

vs. LINCOLN

@ Mesa Verde Tournament
@ Gridley

@ Sutter

@ Center

@ Colfax

vs. TWELVE BRIDGES

@ Wheatland

vs. LINDHURST

@ Bear River

vs. SUTTER

@ Center
vs. COLFAX
vs. TWELVE BRIDGES

vs. WWHEATLAND

LOCATION:
Mesa Verde
MARYSVILLE
Natomas
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Chico
MARYSVILLE
Mesa Verde
Gridley
Sutter
Center
Colfax
MARYSVILLE
Wheatland
MARYSVILLE
Bear River
MARYSVILLE
Center
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE

I R s e SRR e T tiv i By el | Ere il TS
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IS’ Ereshmen Basketball

7.2023-2024

Y

OPPONENT:

7 1".-

' DATE:

LOCATION:

“Schedule Subject

to Change

Bear River

| Z 11/10/23 @ Mesa Verde (Scrimmage) Mesa Verde TBA
| 11/21/23 vs. NATOMAS MARYSVILLE  4:00 pm
o 11/28/23 VS. CHICO MARYSVILLE ~ 4:00 pm
8 11/30-12/02/23  @LasPlumasTournament  LasPlumas  TBA
12/05/23 vs. ORESTIMBA MARYSVILLE 4:00 pm
o 12/07-12/09/23 @ Chico Tournament Chico TBA
12/11/23 VS. LINCOLN MARYSVILLE  4:00 pm
12/14-12/16/23 @ Rocklin Tournament Rocklin TBA
12/20/23 @ Gridley Gridley 4:00 pm
01/03/24 @ Sutter Sutter 4:00 pm
01/04/24 vs. CENTER MARYSVILLE  4:00 pm
01/10/24 @ Colfax Colfax 4:00 pm
01/11/24 @ Twelve Bridges Twelve Bridges 4:00 pm
01/15/24 @ Wheatland Wheatland 4:00 pm
01/18/24 vs. BEAR RIVER MARYSVILLE 5:30pm
01/24/24 vs. SUTTER MARYSVILLE 4:00 pm
01/25/24 @ Center Center
01/31/24 vs. COLFAX MARYSVILLE
02/01/24 vs. TWELVE BRIDGES MARYSVILLE
02/05/24 vs. WHEATLAND MARYSVILLE
02/08/24 @ Bear River




DATE:
11/15/23
' 111723
11/20/23
11/27/23

. 12/05/23
1200723
 12/12/23
12114423
01/03/24
01/05/24
01/09/24
01/11/24
01/16/24
01/18/24
01/23/24
01/25/24
01/30/24
02/01/24
02/09/24
02/15/24
02/17/24

12/01-02/23

OPPONENT:

@ Las Plumas (Scrimmage)

@ San Juan
vs. ANDERSON
@ River Valley

@ Live Oak Tournament

vs. SUTTER

vs. LINDHURST
vs. COLFAX

@ Bear River

@ Wheatland

vs. CENTER

@ Twelve Bridges
vs. SUTTER

@ Lindhurst

@ Colfax

vs. BEAR RIVER
vs. WHEATLAND
@ Center

vs. TWELVE BRIDGES

@ CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 1)
@ CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd. 2)
@ CIF SJS Section Champ

LOCATION:
Las Plumas
San Juan
MARYSVILLE
River Valley
Live Oak
SUTTER
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Bear River
Wheatland
MARYSVILLE

@ Twelve Bridges  5:30 pm

MARYSVILLE
Lindhurst
Colfax
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE
Center
MARYSVILLE
TBA

TBA

TBA

6:15 pm :
7:30 pm -
TBA
3:15pm §
6:15 pm
7:00 pm
6ﬂ5pm {ﬁ%
7:00 pm  »0
7:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:15 pm




*Schedule Subject

|

DATE: OPPONENT: LOCATION: TIME:
NN5/23 @ Las Plumas Scrimmage (V) Las Plumas 4:00 pm
1N17/23 @ San Juan (V) San Juan 4:00 pm
11/20/23 vs. ANDERSON (V) MARYSVILLE 4:30 pm
N/27/23 @ River Valley (JV/V) River Valley 3:30/5:30 pm
1M/30-12/02/23 @ Oroville Tournament (V) Oroville TBA |
12/05/23 vs. SUTTER (JV/V) MARYSVILLE 4:30/ 6:15 pm |

- 12/07/23 @ Lindhurst (JV/V) Lindhurst 4:30/6:15 pm
12/12/23 vs. COLFAX (JV/V) MARYSVILLE 3:30/5:15 pm
12/14/23 @ Bear River (V) Bear River 4:30 pm
01/03/24 @ Wheatland (JV/V) Wheatland 3:30/5:15 pm
01/05/24 vs. CENTER (JV/V) CENTER 3:30/5:15 pm
01/09/24 @ Twelve Bridges (JV/V) Twelve Bridges 3:30/7:00 pm
01/11/24 @ Sutter (JV/V) Sutter 3:15 pm
01116/24 vs. LINDHURST (JV/V) MARYSVILLE 4:30/6:15 pm
01/18/24 @ Colfax (JV/V) Colfax 3:30/ 515 pm
01/23/24 vs. BEAR RIVER (V) MARYSVILLE 4:30 pm |

- 01/25/24 vs. WHEATLAND (JV/V) WHEATLAND 3:30/5:15 pm

| 01/30/24 @ Center (JV/V) Center 3:30/5:15pm |
02/01/24 vs. TWELVE BRIDGES (JV/V) TWELVE BRIDGES 3:30/5:15 pm

- 02/09/24 @ CIF SJS Playoffs (Rd.1) TBA TBA

| 02/15/24 [——<@CIF SISPlayoffs (Rd.2)  TBA

| 02/17/24 }/ 2 CIF SJS Section Champ.  TBA
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OPPONENT:
@ Savedra Memorial
Tournament -
@ Panu Classic Classic (JV/ Girls)
@ Las Plumas

@ King of the Mountain
Tournament (Var.)

@ Battle of the Buttes
Tournament

vs. HIRAM JOHNSON

@ Lindhurst Team Dual

@ Sutter & Twelve Bridges
@ Joe Rios Tournament

@ Joe Rios Tournament

@ Colfax & Bear River

@ Corning Invite (Girls)

vs. WHEATLAND & CENTER
@ Corning Invite (Boys/Var.)
@ Lindhurst

@ PVL Tournament

@ CIF SJS Divisionals

@ CIF SJS Masters

@ State Tournament
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